
2016  EUROPEAN MASTERS WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIP, Nakhchivan, Azerbaijan

ALL RESULTS

Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 BUSYGIN Yuriy RUS 53.7 56 19340614 80-84 33 35 -36 36 38 40 75 121.04 327.06 28 M

1 ZUBOV Vasily RUS 61.05 62 19310131 80-84 30 33 -34 43 46 -48 79 115.53 364.26 28 M

1 REICHELT Rolf GER 61.25 62 19361012 80-84 26 28 -30 35 37 -38 65 94.83 237.46 28 M

1 KAPLAN  Teddy ISR 68.35 69 19350219 80-84 47 50 -52 65 69 0 119 161.06 418.28 28 M

1 KAZADOI Mikhail RUS 70.3 77 19361123 80-84 41 45 47 45 50 0 97 128.96 322.91 28 M

2 BINKOWSKI Feliks POL 69.5 77 19361223 80-84 38 -40 40 36 40 42 82 109.8 274.95 25 M

1 FROLOV Aleksander RUS 78.6 85 19351023 80-84 -50 50 -53 65 -70 -70 115 143.17 371.81 28 M

1 NIKIFOROV Lev RUS 142.8 105+ 19361005 80-84 35 37 0 40 45 0 82 83.14 208.19 28 M

Snatch C&J

S1, M80 - ALL

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Bill Barton, GBR Referee 2:  Oktay Muhtarov AZE Referee 3: Kurt Rosenberger, GER TC : Oruc Maumadli, AZE

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 KULIKOV Egor RUS 59.8 62 19410505 75-79 50 55 -57 67 72 -75 127 188.55 399.17 28 M

1 FABER Friedrich GER 67.9 69 19400311 75-79 51 54 55 65 68 71 126 171.27 373.54 28 M

1 LAZOU Jozef BEL 76.8 77 19411230 75-79 57 60 62 72 75 -77 137 172.78 365.77 28 M

2 DIDENKO Boris RUS 76.65 77 19401022 75-79 55 -60 -60 75 -80 -80 130 164.13 357.97 25 M

1 TARASOV Vitali BLR 77.35 85 19410525 75-79 50 55 58 68 72 -74 130 163.29 345.69 28 M

2 SALO Pekka FIN 84.05 85 19410316 75-79 50 55 -58 60 -70 70 125 150.22 318.02 25 M

3 FREGER Efim RUS 83.25 85 19370811 75-79 35 38 -40 50 -55 -55 88 106.27 257.07 23 M

1 RACK Viktor GER 85.1 94 19400812 75-79 72 -75 76 90 -94 94 170 203.04 442.83 28 M

2 PETERSEN Preben DEN 90.25 94 19391227 75-79 50 -55 -55 70 75 -81 125 145.19 327.39 25 M

1 KUHN Heinz GER 94.15 105 19370221 75-79 51 54 -56 65 70 0 124 141.37 341.97 28 M

2 RAMIC Muhammed BIH 95.05 105 19381001 75-79 35 -38 -40 50 52 -54 87 98.79 230.77 25 M

Snatch C&J

S2, M75 - ALL

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Dorthe Lauridsen, DEN Referee 2:  Bill Barton, GBR Referee 3: Rizvan Rasvulov TC : Azad Mustafajev, AZE

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 PIPKE Monika GER 51.65 53 19571031 55-59 38 40 42 49 51 53 95 146.33 217.74 28 F

1 MOORE-FOX Lucinda IRL 74.2 75 19571003 55-59 35 37 38 47 50 -53 88 105.97 157.69 28 F

1 CAMERON  Claire GBR 91.5 75+ 19581003 55-59 34 36 -37 46 -48 48 84 91.93 134.4 28 F

1 JÖRGENSEN Marga DEN 51 53 19550809 60-64 37 41 -44 49 53 -55 94 146.31 225.47 28 F

1 LARSEN Lene DEN 61.25 63 19550113 60-64 29 30 -32 40 42 -45 72 97.52 150.28 28 F

1 HENRIKSSON Merja FIN 77.15 75+ 19540121 60-64 27 29 31 37 39 41 72 84.96 133.21 28 F

1 LEICK Gwendolyn GBR 52.95 53 19510225 65-69 -21 -21 21 31 -32 32 53 80.01 133.05 28 F

1 GREINER Ilona GER 62.9 63 19460923 70-74 21 -22 -22 25 -29 -29 46 61.19 114.25 28 F

Snatch C&J

S3, W70-65-6-55  -  ALL

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Oktay Mukhtarde, AZE Referee 2:  Vasily Zubov, RUS Referee 3: Jean-Paul Belmas, FRA TC : Oruc Mammadei, AZE

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 FERAUD Nathalie FRA 49.15 53 19670228 45-49 32 37 -40 42 49 -56 86 138.1 174.43 28 F

1 SHAHVERDI Katheria AZE 57.95 58 19670329 45-49 30 32 34 40 42 44 78 109.88 138.78 28 F

1 ALAJUUMA Maisa FIN 62.75 63 19700120 45-49 45 50 54 60 64 71 125 166.56 202.87 28 F

2 ABBASOVA Tarana AZE 59.55 63 19670113 45-49 35 40 42 50 53 -55 95 131.23 165.75 25 F

1 NIEMI Susanna FIN 67.3 69 19710714 45-49 47 50 -52 -57 57 60 110 140.13 168.58 28 F

1 MILESI Alessia ITA 74.95 75 19700314 45-49 55 60 62 63 -70 -70 125 149.72 182.37 28 F

1 LAURIDSEN Dorthe DEN 114.7 75+ 19700219 45-49 42 46 -48 56 -60 -60 102 104.62 127.43 28 F

1 MCMANUS Joanne GBR 47.65 48 19660316 50-54 47 49 -51 54 -56 -56 103 169.93 217.34 28 F

1 PIJCKE Adela NED 55.6 58 19650630 50-54 38 41 44 57 59 -65 103 149.66 194.11 28 F

1 FORBES Trisha GBR 72.45 75 19620808 50-54 30 32 33 40 42 -45 75 91.51 124.54 28 F

1 PERRONE Susana ITA 77.8 75+ 19640110 50-54 53 58 60 68 72 75 135 158.62 208.74 28 F

Snatch C&J

S4, W50-45  -  ALL

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Zbignev Makowski, POL Referee 2:  Oruc Mammadli, AZE
Referee 3: Friedrich Faber, GER TC : Azad Mustafajev, AZE

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 ZEHNER Ulrike GER 52.25 53 19770427 35-39 40 43 45 50 54 -56 99 151.06 169.49 28 F

  HILTON Sarah GBR 52.55 53 19790620 35-39 -45 -45 -45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 F

1 MAYHEW  Linn GBR 57.7 58 19790929 35-39 50 54 -56 65 -70 -70 119 168.17 184.32 28 F

2 RYAN Causer Haylene GBR 57 58 19800928 35-39 49 -52 52 66 -70 -70 118 168.27 182.24 25 F

  KERR Vicki GBR 57.8 58 19790515 35-39 55 -58 -58 -71 -71 -71 0 0 0 0 F

1 SPIRIADIS Eugenia SWE 62.2 63 19810709 35-39 -44 44 -47 60 -64 -65 104 139.4 149.43 28 F

1 URBANEK Beate POL 63.75 69 19770328 35-39 35 37 -39 -45 45 -47 82 108.12 121.31 28 F

1 PÄRNÄ Kaisu FIN 71.4 75 19810925 35-39 45 -47 47 56 59 -62 106 130.4 139.79 28 F

1 RZAYEVA Sabina AZE 68.05 69 19760725 40-44 45 50 55 60 65 70 125 158.17 179.52 28 F

2 BOWE Mary IRL 68.15 69 19720315 40-44 34 35 37 48 52 54 91 115.04 136.79 25 F

1 GERIN Larissa FRA 128.6 75+ 19740326 40-44 47 50 -53 60 65 70 120 120.93 140.52 28 F

Snatch C&J

S5, W40-35  -  ALL

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Dorthe Lauridsen, DEN Referee 2:  Alad Mustafajev, AZE Referee 3: Heinz Kuhn, GER TC : Harold Pycke, GER

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 DOGAN Bilal TUR 67.6 69 19440604 70-74 47 55 58 60 65 70 128 174.49 340.78 28 M

1 KOWALEWSKI Piotr POL 75.5 77 19420201 70-74 55 60 -65 80 85 88 148 188.48 388.27 28 M

2 BORKIEWICZ Andrzej POL 75.7 77 19460520 70-74 48 53 55 52 56 -59 111 141.15 263.52 25 M

1 KULIKOVSKI Pavel BLR 84.95 85 19451018 70-74 80 88 -90 100 -103 107 195 233.1 445.22 28 M

1 SCHÜSSLER Walter GER 94.35 105 19430417 70-74 68 -72 72 88 92 96 168 191.36 383.48 28 M

2 BOSTANOV Boris RUS 104.8 105 19450102 70-74 55 60 -65 70 -75 80 140 153.13 292.48 25 M

1 SCHRÖDER  Manfred GER 108.5 105+ 19461005 70-74 67 72 -75 91 96 100 172 185.92 347.12 28 M

Snatch C&J

S6, M70  -  ALL

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Heinz Kuhn, GER Referee 2:  Felix Binkowski, POL Referee 3: Marga Joergensen, DEN TC : Oruc Maumadli, AZE

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 MAIER Viktor GER 55.5 56 19480530 65-69 56 -59 -59 68 72 -75 128 201.19 357.92 28 M

1 GREINER Jürgen GER 68.55 69 19511104 65-69 72 75 -79 85 90 -95 165 222.9 370.69 28 M

2 LAGUTIN Yurij RUS 68.1 69 19481010 65-69 60 -65 0 70 0 0 130 176.37 313.76 25 M

1 ASK Morgan SWE 76.35 77 19490220 65-69 60 -63 63 -78 78 -82 141 178.42 310.09 28 M

2 MAKOWSKI  Zbigniew POL 72.85 77 19470123 65-69 60 -64 -64 -79 79 -81 139 180.79 329.58 25 M

3 SKRYPIJ Andrzej POL 75.5 77 19490927 65-69 45 50 52 60 65 67 119 151.55 263.39 23 M

1 SUVAR Salih TUR 83.35 85 19490331 65-69 85 90 95 -105 105 115 210 253.44 440.48 28 M

1 ZHILYAYEV Vladimir AZE 94 94 19480801 65-69 88 93 95 115 -123 -124 210 239.58 426.21 28 M

2 SAVOLDELLI Bruno FRA 91.8 94 19510816 65-69 -60 60 65 72 76 -78 141 162.52 270.28 25 M

1 BELMAS Jean Paul FRA 98.25 105 19490528 65-69 55 60 63 75 82 87 150 168.04 292.06 28 M

Snatch C&J

S7, M65  -  ALL

Referee 1:  Freiderich Faber, GER Referee 2:  Micehl Vereeke, BEL Referee 3: Raymond Hallgren, SWE TC :  Oruc Mammadli, AZE

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 KRETZ Walter GER 61.85 62 19540907 60-64 35 38 -41 55 -60 -64 93 134.73 211.26 28 M

1 KIRYANOV Sergey RUS 66 69 19551226 60-64 55 60 -62 75 80 -85 140 193.9 298.8 28 M

2 ATTERIDGE Patrick GBR 63.25 69 19520625 60-64 50 53 56 70 -80 -85 126 179.67 292.69 25 M

1 LAVROV Anatoliy BLR 72.6 77 19530607 60-64 65 70 -75 82 87 90 160 208.54 333.24 28 M

1 KARASEV Fedor RUS 83.95 85 19551112 60-64 70 75 -80 90 100 -105 175 210.44 324.28 28 M

Snatch C&J

S8, M60  -  56, 62, 69, 77, 85 KG

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Azad Mustafajev, ZAE Referee 2:  Kurt Rosenberger, GER Referee 3: Zbignev Makowski, POL TC : Oruc Mammadli, AZE

Jury President: Bill Barton, GBR



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 STEC Wieslaw POL 104.7 105 19520403 60-64 -75 75 -78 100 -105 -105 175 191.44 311.86 28 M

2 KLYSHBAEV Sakhy RUS 96.20 105 19530127 60-64 70 -75 -75 90 0 0 160 180.78 288.88 25 M

3 MUHORAY Arpad HUN 99.35 105 19530225 60-64 60 -65 65 80 85 90 155 172.89 276.27 23 M

1 HINRICHSEN Jan SWE 139.2 105+ 19530814 60-64 70 -80 80 105 -115 0 185 188.27 300.86 28 M

2 KASANEN Heikki FIN 108.7 105+ 19550413 60-64 61 65 67 85 88 90 157 169.58 261.33 25 M

3 VOGL Ludwig GER 106.3 105+ 19531025 60-64 60 -63 -63 85 90 -97 150 163.23 260.85 23 M

Snatch C&J

S9, M60  -  105, +105 KG

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Jean-Paul Belmas, FRA Referee 2:  Oruc Mammadli, AZE Referee 3: Vasily Zubov, RUS TC : Azad Mustafajev, AZE

Jury President: Bill Barton, GBR



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

S10, M55  -  ALL

1 ALIYEV Akif AZE 55.65 56 19590305 55-59 70 75 -77 80 85 -92 160 250.95 360.62 28 M

1 SAMOKHVALOV Nikolay RUS 68.75 69 19610527 55-59 77 -80 80 92 -100 0 172 231.92 321.21 28 M

  MERYEM Salih GER 68.65 69 19590320 55-59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M

1 LOMTADZE Malkhazi GEO 76.4 77 19601023 55-59 70 77 82 90 100 105 187 236.54 333.75 28 M

2 PODDA Giovanni ITA 76.7 77 19601203 55-59 80 83 85 -95 95 -100 180 227.18 320.54 25 M

1 GUILLAUMET Geoffroy FRA 84.9 85 19590529 55-59 95 101 106 116 127 -130 233 278.61 400.36 28 M

  WORM Holger GER 82.9 85 19610924 55-59 100 105 109 -115 0 0 0 0 0 0 M

1 ZYCZKOWSKI Miroslaw POL 85.15 94 19590529 55-59 90 95 97 105 110 115 212 253.13 363.74 28 M

2 NURMAMMADOV Azad AZE 91.6 94 19601220 55-59 80 -90 -93 100 105 111 191 220.37 310.94 25 M

3 TSIREKIDZE Gia GEO 87.35 94 19611204 55-59 72 77 -81 90 97 103 180 212.27 294 23 M

1 TOLKACHOV Michael ISR 104.2 105 19591216 55-59 82 90 -93 -102 102 -107 192 210.43 302.39 28 M

Referee 1:  Oktay Mukhtarov, AZE Referee 1:  Oktay Mukhtarov, AZE Referee 1:  Oktay Mukhtarov, AZE Referee 1:  Oktay Mukhtarov, AZE

Snatch C&J

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

S11, M50  -  ALL

1 ROHLAND Joachim GER 68.4 69 19650313 50-54 75 80 82 95 -100 100 182 246.22 319.34 28 M

1 SALLWEY Erik GER 76.75 77 19660524 50-54 75 80 83 93 98 101 184 232.14 296.9 28 M

1 AGHAYEV Namig AZE 80 85 19661201 50-54 75 85 -88 95 103 107 192 236.75 302.8 28 M

1 RAHIMAU Akif BLR 91.7 94 19661026 50-54 -95 95 100 120 130 138 238 274.46 351.04 28 M

2 SCHAMSADIN Panachow GER 93.6 94 19640420 50-54 100 105 -107 120 -131 -132 225 257.16 338.42 25 M

3 PREISSNER Roland GER 92.25 94 19621022 50-54 70 -73 73 95 -100 -100 168 193.23 262.98 23 M

1 LEONIDOV Aleksandr RUS 104.2 105 19620209 50-54 95 102 107 110 121 126 233 255.32 347.5 28 M

2 MAMMADOV Iltifat AZE 98 105 19650331 50-54 88 -94 -95 115 117 -125 205 229.89 298.17 25 M

3 SCHINHAN Roman AUT 104.9 105 19640616 50-54 85 90 -95 100 110 115 205 224.11 294.93 23 M

1 SMOLONOGIN Konstantin RUS 121.7 105+ 19640429 50-54 105 108 110 -131 131 -135 241 252.03 331.67 28 M

2 BRAUN Jürgen GER 147.1 105+ 19660902 50-54 98 -101 101 -131 131 -141 232 234.34 299.72 25 M

3 AGHAYEV Natig AZE 105.1 105+ 19650606 50-54 -75 75 82 95 100 0 182 198.83 257.89 23 M

Snatch C&J

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Vasliy Zubov, RUS Referee 2:  Marga Joergensen, DEN Referee 3: Jan Hinricsen, SWE TC : Jean-Paul Belmas, FRA

Jury President: Jozef Lazou, BEL



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

S12, M45 - 56, 62, 69, 77 KG

1 BECK Mark GBR 61.60 62 19700923 45-49 70 75 -80 90 95 100 175 254.27 309.7 28 M

1 RÜDIGER Rene GER 68.70 69 19670325 45-49 90 96 101 115 125 -128 226 304.88 385.06 28 M

2 ORUJOV Rasim AZE 67.70 69 19680520 45-49 75 80 0 91 -100 100 180 245.14 305.94 25 M

1 ULLMANN Stefan GER 76.60 77 19700507 45-49 95 100 103 120 125 127 230 290.49 353.82 28 M

2 BERNTHALLER Ferenc HUN 75.85 77 19710303 45-49 -90 90 -95 110 115 117 207 262.92 316.29 25 M

3 TCHITCHINADZE Bezhani GEO 76.50 77 19711122 45-49 75 80 82 95 105 110 192 242.68 291.94 23 M

4 GAUDIAU David FRA 76.60 77 19700807 45-49 75 -80 80 95 -105 -105 175 221.03 269.21 22 M

Snatch C&J

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Jean-Paul Belmas, FRA Referee 2:  Heinz Kuhn, GER Referee 3: Rizvan Rasvulov, AZE TC : Azad Mustafajev, AZE

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 ALIGULIYEV Teymur AZE 84.80 85 19680307 45-49 -85 90 -93 115 121 -125 211 252.45 315.05 28 M

2 NEITZEL Yves GER 84.55 85 19700112 45-49 -90 90 93 113 -117 117 210 251.62 306.47 25 M

1 SEVOSTIANOV Aleksei RUS 93.95 94 19710613 45-49 120 127 -131 140 150 -153 277 316.08 380.25 28 M

2 RÄTTYÄ Keijo FIN 92.25 94 19681118 45-49 95 97 99 110 118 -123 217 249.58 311.48 25 M

3 KARPOV Jurij GER 93.95 94 19680416 45-49 90 95 98 110 115 -118 213 243.05 303.33 23 M

4 NABIYEV Idris AZE 93.10 94 19670728 45-49 85 -90 90 115 -123 -123 205 234.84 296.6 22 M

1 BULUT Sunay TUR 104.40 105 19670430 45-49 105 110 0 130 136 0 246 269.39 340.24 28 M

2 AHO Juha FIN 103.30 105 19690920 45-49 90 -100 -100 115 125 135 225 247.33 304.95 25 M

3 DADASHOV Malik AZE 95.80 105 19670124 45-49 60 65 70 -80 80 -85 150 169.77 214.42 23 M

Snatch C&J

S13, M45 - 85, 94, 105, +105 KG

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Lev Nikiforov, RUS Referee 2:  Azad Mustafajev, AZE Referee 3: Heinz Kuhn, GER TC : Jean-Paul Belmas, FRA

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 ZEYNALOV Nizami AZE 59.35 62 19731230 40-44 85 90 95 105 110 -115 205 306.07 359.94 28 M

1 PENNA Davide ITA 66.5 69 19761204 40-44 75 80 85 85 92 102 187 257.69 292.48 28 M

1 FILATOV Sergey RUS 74.7 77 19740413 40-44 93 100 105 110 115 120 225 288.32 335.03 28 M

2 PRADA Prada Jonathan FRA 76.85 77 19750210 40-44 88 -92 -95 105 110 -115 198 249.62 286.81 25 M

1 AKBEROV Emin AZE 84.4 85 19731214 40-44 93 100 -105 110 -120 -120 210 251.84 296.17 28 M

2 MUKHTAROV Aghalar AZE 84.3 85 19730917 40-44 85 -90 -90 97 102 105 190 227.99 268.12 25 M

1 DIEM Rudolf AUT 92 94 19720321 40-44 95 100 105 120 -128 -130 225 259.1 308.06 28 M

2 ZEHNER Torsten GER 93.35 94 19760121 40-44 88 -92 -93 115 120 123 211 241.43 274.03 25 M

Snatch C&J

S14, M40 - 56, 62, 69, 77, 85, 94 KG

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Jean-Paul Belmas, FRA Referee 2:  Michel Vereeke, BEL Referee 3: Lev Nikiforov, RUS TC :  Oruc Mammadli, AZE

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 CHAPLYGIN Evgeny RUS 105 105 19720917 40-44 135 145 -153 155 -170 -170 300 327.86 389.82 28 M

2 ELSPASS Swen GER 104.2 105 19730705 40-44 103 108 112 130 141 0 253 277.29 326.09 25 M

1 SUSHCHAK Vladimir RUS 133.9 105+ 19720925 40-44 140 146 151 165 172 180 331 339.07 403.15 28 M

2 KARLSSON Tomas SWE 125.7 105+ 19721129 40-44 95 100 103 125 130 -137 233 241.8 287.5 25 M

3 JOKINEN Rami FIN 118.2 105+ 19761018 40-44 90 95 -100 120 127 0 222 233.89 265.47 23 M

4 HODA Hans AUT 118.6 105+ 19760104 40-44 95 100 105 110 117 -121 222 233.71 265.26 22 M

Snatch C&J

S15, M40 - 105, +105 KG

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Kurt Rosenberger, GER Referee 2:  Jozef Lazou, BEL Referee 3: Vasily Zubov, RUS TC : Jean-Paul Belmas, FRA

Jury President: Michel Vereeke, BEL



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer 

Faber 

Team 

Points Sex

1 KONDRASCHOV Yurij RUS 68.9 69 19790209 35-39 90 97 101 110 115 -120 216 290.85 318.77 28 M

1 GEISOV Samir AZE 75.8 77 19790725 35-39 95 100 -105 120 125 128 228 289.7 317.51 28 M

2 HUSEYNOV Samir AZE 76.9 77 19790721 35-39 100 -105 -105 -115 -115 115 215 270.95 296.96 25 M

3 NICOL Ron GER 76.85 77 19771223 35-39 85 90 92 100 105 -110 197 248.36 278.66 23 M

1 HÖLZEL Mike GER 84.3 85 19781118 35-39 107 111 -115 136 142 145 256 307.19 340.68 28 M

2 HUSEYNOV Ilham AZE 84.1 85 19780708 35-39 103 -107 -107 136 -142 -142 239 287.14 318.43 25 M

3 NAZURULLAYEV Murad AZE 81.55 85 19770527 35-39 95 100 -105 115 120 -125 220 268.52 301.28 23 M

1 HASANOV Natig AZE 89.55 94 19771101 35-39 115 -120 120 150 160 -162 280 326.37 366.19 28 M

2 LE Paven Mael FRA 85.2 94 19800801 35-39 107 111 -115 130 139 145 256 305.57 330.94 25 M

3 BUCHMAYER Siegfried AUT 85.8 94 19791225 35-39 90 97 -102 115 123 -127 220 261.7 286.82 23 M

1 GASIMOV Anar AZE 94.1 105 19800416 35-39 90 -100 100 -110 110 120 220 250.87 271.69 28 M

1 ALIYEV  Emil AZE 111.5 105+ 19770831 35-39 125 135 145 145 155 160 305 326.84 366.71 28 M

Snatch C&J

S16, M35  -  ALL

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Referee 1:  Kurt Rosenberger, GER Referee 2:  Jozef Lazou, BEL Referee 3: Azad Mustafajev, AZE TC : Oruc Mammadli, AZE

Jury President: Jan Hinricsen, SWE



WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

NKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN 

21 - 28 MAY 2016 

Rank Name Nat BW Cat Born Age Gr TOT Sinclair

Malon 

Meltzer

1 JÖRGENSEN Marga DEN 51.00 53 19550809 60-64 94 146.31 225.47

2 PIPKE Monika GER 51.65 53 19571031 55-59 95 146.33 217.74

3 MCMANUS Joanne GBR 47.65 48 19660316 50-54 103 169.93 217.34

4 PERRONE Susana ITA 77.80 75+ 19640110 50-54 135 158.62 208.74

5 ALAJUUMA Maisa FIN 62.75 63 19700120 45-49 125 166.56 202.87

6 PIJCKE Adela NED 55.60 58 19650630 50-54 103 149.66 194.11

7 MAYHEW  Linn GBR 57.70 58 19790929 35-39 119 168.17 184.32

8 MILESI Alessia ITA 74.95 75 19700314 45-49 125 149.72 182.37

9 RYAN Causer Haylene GBR 57.00 58 19800928 35-39 118 168.27 182.24

10 RZAYEVA Sabina AZE 68.05 69 19760725 40-44 125 158.17 179.52

11 FERAUD Nathalie FRA 49.15 53 19670228 45-49 86 138.10 174.43

12 ZEHNER Ulrike GER 52.25 53 19770427 35-39 99 151.06 169.49

13 NIEMI Susanna FIN 67.30 69 19710714 45-49 110 140.13 168.58

14 ABBASOVA Tarana AZE 59.55 63 19670113 45-49 95 131.23 165.75

15 MOORE-FOX Lucinda IRL 74.20 75 19571003 55-59 88 105.97 157.69

16 LARSEN Lene DEN 61.25 63 19550113 60-64 72 97.52 150.28

17 SPIRIADIS Eugenia SWE 62.20 63 19810709 35-39 104 139.4 149.43

18 GERIN Larissa FRA 128.6 75+ 19740326 40-44 120 120.93 140.52

19 PÄRNÄ Kaisu FIN 71.40 75 19810925 35-39 106 130.40 139.79

20 SHAHVERDI Katheria AZE 57.95 58 19670329 45-49 78 109.88 138.78

21 BOWE Mary IRL 68.15 69 19720315 40-44 91 115.04 136.79

BEST WOMEN LIFTER



22 CAMERON  Claire GBR 91.50 75+ 19581003 55-59 84 91.93 134.40

23 HENRIKSSON Merja FIN 77.15 75+ 19540121 60-64 72 84.96 133.21

24 LEICK Gwendolyn GBR 52.95 53 19510225 65-69 53 80.01 133.05

25 LAURIDSEN Dorthe DEN 114.70 75+ 19700219 45-49 102 104.62 127.43

26 FORBES Trisha GBR 72.45 75 19620808 50-54 75 91.51 124.54

27 URBANEK Beate POL 63.75 69 19770328 35-39 82 108.12 121.31

  HILTON Sarah GBR 52.55 53 19790620 35-39 0 0 0

  KERR Vicki GBR 57.80 58 19790515 35-39 0 0 0



2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN 

21 - 28 MAY 2016 

Rank Name Nat BW Cat Born Age Gr TOT Sinclair

Malon 

Meltzer

1 KULIKOVSKI Pavel BLR 84.95 85 19451018 70-74 195 233.10 445.22

2 RACK Viktor GER 85.10 94 19400812 75-79 170 203.04 442.83

3 ZHILYAYEV Vladimir AZE 94.00 94 19480801 65-69 210 239.58 426.21

4 KAPLAN  Teddy ISR 68.35 69 19350219 80-84 119 161.06 418.28

5 SUSHCHAK Vladimir RUS 133.90 105+ 19720925 40-44 331 339.07 403.15

6 GUILLAUMET Geoffroy FRA 84.90 85 19590529 55-59 233 278.61 400.36

7 KULIKOV Egor RUS 59.80 62 19410505 75-79 127 188.55 399.17

8 CHAPLYGIN Evgeny RUS 105.00 105 19720917 40-44 300 327.86 389.82

9 KOWALEWSKI Piotr POL 75.50 77 19420201 70-74 148 188.48 388.27

10 RÜDIGER Rene GER 68.70 69 19670325 45-49 226 304.88 385.06

11 SCHÜSSLER Walter GER 94.35 105 19430417 70-74 168 191.36 383.48

12 SEVOSTIANOV Aleksei RUS 93.95 94 19710613 45-49 277 316.08 380.25

13 FABER Friedrich GER 67.90 69 19400311 75-79 126 171.27 373.54

14 FROLOV Aleksander RUS 78.60 85 19351023 80-84 115 143.17 371.81

15 GREINER Jürgen GER 68.55 69 19511104 65-69 165 222.90 370.69

16 ALIYEV  Emil AZE 111.5 105+ 19770831 35-39 305 326.84 366.71

17 HASANOV Natig AZE 89.55 94 19771101 35-39 280 326.37 366.19

18 LAZOU Jozef BEL 76.80 77 19411230 75-79 137 172.78 365.77

19 ZUBOV Vasily RUS 61.05 62 19310131 80-84 79 115.53 364.26

20 ZYCZKOWSKI Miroslaw POL 85.15 94 19590529 55-59 212 253.13 363.74

Best MEN lifter



21 ALIYEV Akif AZE 55.65 56 19590305 55-59 160 250.95 360.62

22 ZEYNALOV Nizami AZE 59.35 62 19731230 40-44 205 306.07 359.94

23 DIDENKO Boris RUS 76.65 77 19401022 75-79 130 164.13 357.97

24 MAIER Viktor GER 55.50 56 19480530 65-69 128 201.19 357.92

25 ULLMANN Stefan GER 76.60 77 19700507 45-49 230 290.49 353.82

26 RAHIMAU Akif BLR 91.70 94 19661026 50-54 238 274.46 351.04

27 LEONIDOV Aleksandr RUS 104.20 105 19620209 50-54 233 255.32 347.50

28 SCHRÖDER  Manfred GER 108.45 105+ 19461005 70-74 172 185.92 347.12

29 TARASOV Vitali BLR 77.35 85 19410525 75-79 130 163.29 345.69

30 KUHN Heinz GER 94.15 105 19370221 75-79 124 141.37 341.97

31 DOGAN Bilal TUR 67.60 69 19440604 70-74 128 174.49 340.78

32 HÖLZEL Mike GER 84.30 85 19781118 35-39 256 307.19 340.68

33 BULUT Sunay TUR 104.40 105 19670430 45-49 246 269.39 340.24

34 SCHAMSADIN Panachow GER 93.60 94 19640420 50-54 225 257.16 338.42

35 FILATOV Sergey RUS 74.70 77 19740413 40-44 225 288.32 335.03

36 LOMTADZE Malkhazi GEO 76.40 77 19601023 55-59 187 236.54 333.75

37 LAVROV Anatoliy BLR 72.60 77 19530607 60-64 160 208.54 333.24

38 SMOLONOGIN Konstantin RUS 121.65 105+ 19640429 50-54 241 252.03 331.67

39 LE Paven Mael FRA 85.20 94 19800801 35-39 256 305.57 330.94

40 MAKOWSKI  Zbigniew POL 72.85 77 19470123 65-69 139 180.79 329.58

41 PETERSEN Preben DEN 90.25 94 19391227 75-79 125 145.19 327.39

42 BUSYGIN Yuriy RUS 53.70 56 19340614 80-84 75 121.04 327.06

43 ELSPASS Swen GER 104.15 105 19730705 40-44 253 277.29 326.09

44 KARASEV Fedor RUS 83.95 85 19551112 60-64 175 210.44 324.28

45 KAZADOI Mikhail RUS 70.30 77 19361123 80-84 97 128.96 322.91

46 SAMOKHVALOV Nikolay RUS 68.75 69 19610527 55-59 172 231.92 321.21

47 PODDA Giovanni ITA 76.70 77 19601203 55-59 180 227.18 320.54

48 ROHLAND Joachim GER 68.40 69 19650313 50-54 182 246.22 319.34

49 KONDRASCHOV Yurij RUS 68.90 69 19790209 35-39 216 290.85 318.77

50 HUSEYNOV Ilham AZE 84.10 85 19780708 35-39 239 287.14 318.43

51 SALO Pekka FIN 84.05 85 19410316 75-79 125 150.22 318.02

52 GEISOV Samir AZE 75.80 77 19790725 35-39 228 289.70 317.51

53 BERNTHALLER Ferenc HUN 75.85 77 19710303 45-49 207 262.92 316.29



54 ALIGULIYEV Teymur AZE 84.80 85 19680307 45-49 211 252.45 315.05

55 LAGUTIN Yurij RUS 68.1 69 19481010 65-69 130 176.37 313.76

56 STEC Wieslaw POL 104.70 105 19520403 60-64 175 191.44 311.86

57 RÄTTYÄ Keijo FIN 92.25 94 19681118 45-49 217 249.58 311.48

58 NURMAMMADOV Azad AZE 91.60 94 19601220 55-59 191 220.37 310.94

59 ASK Morgan SWE 76.35 77 19490220 65-69 141 178.42 310.09

60 BECK Mark GBR 61.60 62 19700923 45-49 175 254.27 309.70

61 DIEM Rudolf AUT 92.00 94 19720321 40-44 225 259.10 308.06

62 NEITZEL Yves GER 84.55 85 19700112 45-49 210 251.62 306.47

63 ORUJOV Rasim AZE 67.70 69 19680520 45-49 180 245.14 305.94

64 AHO Juha FIN 103.30 105 19690920 45-49 225 247.33 304.95

65 KARPOV Jurij GER 93.95 94 19680416 45-49 213 243.05 303.33

66 AGHAYEV Namig AZE 80.00 85 19661201 50-54 192 236.75 302.80

67 TOLKACHOV Michael ISR 104.15 105 19591216 55-59 192 210.43 302.39

68 NAZURULLAYEV Murad AZE 81.55 85 19770527 35-39 220 268.52 301.28

69 HINRICHSEN Jan SWE 139.20 105+ 19530814 60-64 185 188.27 300.86

70 BRAUN Jürgen GER 147.05 105+ 19660902 50-54 232 234.34 299.72

71 KIRYANOV Sergey RUS 66.00 69 19551226 60-64 140 193.90 298.80

72 MAMMADOV Iltifat AZE 98.00 105 19650331 50-54 205 229.89 298.17

73 HUSEYNOV Samir AZE 76.90 77 19790721 35-39 215 270.95 296.96

74 SALLWEY Erik GER 76.75 77 19660524 50-54 184 232.14 296.90

75 NABIYEV Idris AZE 93.10 94 19670728 45-49 205 234.84 296.60

76 AKBEROV Emin AZE 84.40 85 19731214 40-44 210 251.84 296.17

77 SCHINHAN Roman AUT 104.90 105 19640616 50-54 205 224.11 294.93

78 TSIREKIDZE Gia GEO 87.35 94 19611204 55-59 180 212.27 294.00

79 ATTERIDGE Patrick GBR 63.25 69 19520625 60-64 126 179.67 292.69

80 BOSTANOV Boris RUS 104.75 105 19450102 70-74 140 153.13 292.48

81 PENNE Davide ITA 66.50 69 19761204 40-44 187 257.69 292.48

82 BELMAS Jean Paul FRA 98.25 105 19490528 65-69 150 168.04 292.06

83 TCHITCHINADZE Bezhani GEO 76.50 77 19711122 45-49 192 242.68 291.94

84 KLYSHBAEV Sakhy RUS 96.20 105 19530127 60-64 160 180.78 288.88

85 KARLSSON Tomas SWE 125.65 105+ 19721129 40-44 233 241.80 287.50

86 BUCHMAYER Siegfried AUT 85.80 94 19791225 35-39 220 261.70 286.82



87 PRADA Prada Jonathan FRA 76.85 77 19750210 40-44 198 249.62 286.81

88 NICOL Ron GER 76.85 77 19771223 35-39 197 248.36 278.66

89 MUHORAY Arpad HUN 99.35 105 19530225 60-64 155 172.89 276.27

90 BINKOWSKI Feliks POL 69.50 77 19361223 80-84 82 109.80 274.95

91 ZEHNER Torsten GER 93.35 94 19760121 40-44 211 241.43 274.03

92 SAVOLDELLI Bruno FRA 91.80 94 19510816 65-69 141 162.52 270.28

93 GAUDIAU David FRA 76.60 77 19700807 45-49 175 221.03 269.21

94 MUKHTAROV Aghalar AZE 84.30 85 19730917 40-44 190 227.99 268.12

95 JOKINEN Rami FIN 118.20 105+ 19761018 40-44 222 233.89 265.47

96 HODA Hans AUT 118.55 105+ 19760104 40-44 222 233.71 265.26

97 BORKIEWICZ Andrzej POL 75.70 77 19460520 70-74 111 141.15 263.52

98 SKRYPIJ Andrzej POL 75.50 77 19490927 65-69 119 151.55 263.39

99 PREISSNER Roland GER 92.25 94 19621022 50-54 168 193.23 262.98

100 KASANEN Heikki FIN 108.70 105+ 19550413 60-64 157 169.58 261.33

101 VOGL Ludwig GER 106.30 105+ 19531025 60-64 150 163.23 260.85

102 AGHAYEV Natig AZE 105.10 105+ 19650606 50-54 182 198.83 257.89

103 FREGER Efim RUS 83.25 85 19370811 75-79 88 106.27 257.07

104 REICHELT Rolf GER 61.25 62 19361012 80-84 65 94.83 237.46

105 RAMIC Muhammed BIH 95.05 105 19381001 75-79 87 98.79 230.77

106 DADASHOV Malik AZE 95.80 105 19670124 45-49 150 169.77 214.42

107 KRETZ Walter GER 61.85 62 19540907 60-64 93 134.73 211.26

108 NIKIFOROV Lev RUS 142.8 105+ 19361005 80-84 82 83.14 208.19

  WORM Holger GER 82.90 85 19610924 55-59 0 0 0



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer  

Faber

Team 

Points

1 RUSSIA

2 DIDENKO Boris RUS 76.65 77 19401022 75-79 55 -60 -60 75 -80 -80 130 164.13 357.97 25

1 SUSHCHAK Vladimir RUS 133.9 105+ 19720925 40-44 140 146 151 165 172 180 331 339.07 403.15 28

1 SEVOSTIANOV Aleksei RUS 93.95 94 19710613 45-49 120 127 -131 140 150 -153 277 316.08 380.25 28

1 KULIKOV Egor RUS 59.8 62 19410505 75-79 50 55 -57 67 72 -75 127 188.55 399.17 28

1 FROLOV Aleksander RUS 78.6 85 19351023 80-84 -50 50 -53 65 -70 -70 115 143.17 371.81 28

2 BOSTANOV Boris RUS 104.8 105 19450102 70-74 55 60 -65 70 -75 80 140 153.13 292.48 25

2 LAGUTIN Yurij RUS 68.1 69 19481010 65-69 60 -65 0 70 0 0 130 176.37 313.76 25

2 KLYSHBAEV Sakhy RUS 96.20 105 19530127 60-64 70 -75 -75 90 0 0 160 180.78 288.88 25

TOTAL 2807 212

2 GERMANY

1 RACK Viktor GER 85.1 94 19400812 75-79 72 -75 76 90 -94 94 170 203.04 442.83 28

1 SCHÜSSLER Walter GER 94.35 105 19430417 70-74 68 -72 72 88 92 96 168 191.36 383.48 28

1 GREINER Jürgen GER 68.55 69 19511104 65-69 72 75 -79 85 90 -95 165 222.9 370.69 28

  WORM Holger GER 82.9 85 19610924 55-59 100 105 109 -115 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 ROHLAND Joachim GER 68.4 69 19650313 50-54 75 80 82 95 -100 100 182 246.22 319.34 28

1 RÜDIGER Rene GER 68.70 69 19670325 45-49 90 96 101 115 125 -128 226 304.88 385.06 28

1 HÖLZEL Mike GER 84.3 85 19781118 35-39 107 111 -115 136 142 145 256 307.19 340.68 28

2 BRAUN Jürgen GER 147.1 105+ 19660902 50-54 98 -101 101 -131 131 -141 232 234.34 299.72 25

TOTAL 2542 193

Snatch C&J

MEN TEAM RESULTS

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016



Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer  

Faber

Team 

Points

3 AZERBAIJAN

1 ZHILYAYEV Vladimir AZE 94 94 19480801 65-69 88 93 95 115 -123 -124 210 239.58 426.21 28

1 AKBEROV Emin AZE 84.4 85 19731214 40-44 93 100 -105 110 -120 -120 210 251.84 296.17 28

2 HUSEYNOV Ilham AZE 84.1 85 19780708 35-39 103 -107 -107 136 -142 -142 239 287.14 318.43 25

1 HASANOV Natig AZE 89.55 94 19771101 35-39 115 -120 120 150 160 -162 280 326.37 366.19 28

1 GEISOV Samir AZE 75.8 77 19790725 35-39 95 100 -105 120 125 128 228 289.7 317.51 28

1 ALIYEV  Emil AZE 111.5 105+ 19770831 35-39 125 135 145 145 155 160 305 326.84 366.71 28

1 ALIYEV Akif AZE 55.65 56 19590305 55-59 70 75 -77 80 85 -92 160 250.95 360.62 28

TOTAL 2452 193

Snatch C&J

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016



2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Nakhchivan, Azerbaijan

21 - 28 MAY 2016

Rank Lifter Nat BW WC Born

Age 

Group 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total Sinclair

Meltzer  

Faber

Team 

Points

1 GREAT BRITAIN

1 CAMERON  Claire GBR 91.5 75+ 19581003 55-59 34 36 -37 46 -48 48 84 91.93 134.40 28

1 LEICK Gwendolyn GBR 52.95 53 19510225 65-69 -21 -21 21 31 -32 32 53 80.01 133.05 28

1 MCMANUS Joanne GBR 47.65 48 19660316 50-54 47 49 -51 54 -56 -56 103 169.93 217.34 28

1 FORBES Trisha GBR 72.45 75 19620808 50-54 30 32 33 40 42 -45 75 91.51 124.54 28

1 MAYHEW  Linn GBR 57.7 58 19790929 35-39 50 54 -56 65 -70 -70 119 168.17 184.32 28

2 RYAN Causer Haylene GBR 57 58 19800928 35-39 49 -52 52 66 -70 -70 118 168.27 182.24 25

TOTAL POINTS 165

2 DENMARK

1 JÖRGENSEN Marga DEN 51 53 19550809 60-64 37 41 -44 49 53 -55 94 146.31 225.47 28

1 LARSEN Lene DEN 61.25 63 19550113 60-64 29 30 -32 40 42 -45 72 97.52 150.28 28

1 LAURIDSEN Dorthe DEN 114.7 75+ 19700219 45-49 42 46 -48 56 -60 -60 102 104.62 127.43 28

TOTAL POINTS 84

Snatch C&J

WOMEN TEAM RESULTS



Name Nat Age gr Weight class Result Type Date

KAPLAN  Teddy ISR 80-84 69 69 C&J 21/05

KULIKOV Egor RUS 75-79 62 55 Snatch 21/05

KULIKOV Egor RUS 75-79 62 72 C&J 21/05

RACK Viktor GER 75-79 94 76 Snatch 21/05

RACK Viktor GER 75-79 94 94 C&J 21/05

RACK Viktor GER 75-79 94 107 Total 21/05

KULIKOVSKI Pavel BLR 70-74 85 90 Snatch 23/05

SCHRÖDER  Manfred GER 70-74 105+ 100 C&J 23/05

SUVAR Salih TUR 65-69 85 95 Snatch 23/05

SUVAR Salih TUR 65-69 85 210 Total 23/05

WORM Holger GER 55-59 85 109 Snatch 24/05

Name Nat Age gr Weight class Result Type Date

KAPLAN  Teddy ISR 80-84 69 69 C&J 21/05

RACK Viktor GER 75-79 94 76 Snatch 21/05

RACK Viktor GER 75-79 94 94 C&J 21/05

RACK Viktor GER 75-79 94 107 Total 21/05

KULIKOVSKI Pavel BLR 70-74 85 90 Snatch 23/05

SCHRÖDER  Manfred GER 70-74 105+ 100 C&J 23/05

SUVAR Salih TUR 65-69 85 95 Snatch 23/05

SUVAR Salih TUR 65-69 85 210 Total 23/05

WORM Holger GER 55-59 85 109 Snatch 24/05

EUROPEAN RECORDS

WORLD RECORDS

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS
WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NAKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN
21 - 28 MAY 2016



Name Nat Age gr Weight class Result Type Date

LEICK Gwendolyn GBR 65-69 63 21 Snatch 22/05

LEICK Gwendolyn GBR 65-69 63 31 C&J 22/05

LEICK Gwendolyn GBR 65-69 63 32 C&J 22/05

MCMANUS Joanne GBR 50-54 48 47 Snatch 22/05

MCMANUS Joanne GBR 50-54 48 49 Snatch 22/05

MCMANUS Joanne GBR 50-54 48 54 C&J 22/05

MCMANUS Joanne GBR 50-54 48 103 Total 22/05

PERRONE Susana ITA 50-54 75 58 Snatch 22/05

PERRONE Susana ITA 50-54 75 60 Snatch 22/05

PERRONE Susana ITA 50-54 75 135 Total 22/05

Name Nat Age gr Weight class Result Type Date

EUROPEAN RECORDS

WORLD RECORDS

NEW WOMEN RECORDS

2016 EUROPEAN MASTERS

WEIGHTLIFTING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS
NKCHIVAN / AZERBAIJAN

21 - 28 MAY 2016


